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Seniors	Apres-Midi	D1/	Unique Poule	A 1 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

501386 Us	Auffay	1 760340101 STADE	DU	MESNIL	SAUVAL	à	AUFFAY

501520 Aumale	1 760350101 STADE	DE	LA	VILLA	DES	HOUX	à	AUMALE

581662 Normande	76	1 766440101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	ST	REMY	BOSC	ROCOURT

531035 Es	Janvalaise	1 765650201 STADE	AUGUSTE	DELAUNE	1	à	ST	AUBIN	SUR	SCIE

524620 Eu.F.C.	1 762550101 STADE	GÉRARD	CARPENTIER	1	à	EU

590569 Freville/Bouville	1 762890101 STADE	DANY	COLE	1	à	ST	MARTIN	DE	L	IF

550050 Longueil	Vienne	Saan	2 760040101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	AMBRUMESNIL

501448 Ca	Longuevillais	1 763970101 STADE	DU	HERON	à	LONGUEVILLE	SUR	SCIE

501422 Neufchatel	2 764620101 STADE	DU	MONT	D'	AULAGE	1	à	NEUFCHATEL	EN
BRAY

531032 Ouville	L'Abbaye	1 764910101 STADE	LUCIEN	KRAWCZYK	à	OUVILLE	L'	ABBAYE

500384 St-Nicolas	Al	2 766240101 STADE	GARCONNET	FRÈRES	1	à	ST	NICOLAS	D
ALIERMONT

530662 As	St	Pierre	Vareng	1 767430101 STADE	LOUIS	MEUNIER	à	VILLERS	ECALLES

501559 Tourville-Arq	2 767070101 STADE	DE	MIROMESNIL	à	TOURVILLE	SUR	ARQUES

Seniors	Apres-Midi	D1/	Unique Poule	B 2 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

500271 Fc	Barentinois	1 760570101 STADE	JOSEPH	GUILLEMOT	N°1	à	BARENTIN

554414 Rouen	Kurdistan	Ascj	1 761570201 STADE	DES	PRIMEVÈRES	à	CANTELEU

501482 Caudebec	Rc	2 761650101 STADE	FERNAND	SASTRE	à	CAUDEBEC	LES	ELBEUF

500390 O.	Darnetal	1 762120102 STADE	DES	VIOLETTES	2	à	DARNETAL

554167 Grand	Couronne	Fc	1 763190101 STADE	AUGUSTE	DELAUNE	1	à	GRAND	COURONNE

544076 Mesnil	Franqu	2 764290201 STADE	DU	SIVOM	1	à	LE	MESNIL	ESNARD

500243 A	Malaunay	1 764020101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	LUCIEN	HÉBERT	à	MALAUNAY

500459 Deville	Marom	3 762160101 STADE	LOUIS	BLÉRIOT	à	DEVILLE	LES	ROUEN

519745 Mt	St	Aignan	2 764510101 STADE	ROLANDE	GOULLEY	à	MONT	ST	AIGNAN

581682 E	Motteville-Croixma	1 764560101 STADE	GAETAN	CORRUBLE	à	MOTTEVILLE

529141 Grammont	1 765400501 STADE	IRÈNE	HERMEL	à	ROUEN

554168 Bonsecours	St	Leger	1 765990201 STADE	ROGER	DELALONDRE	A	à	ST	LEGER	DU	BOURG
DENIS

549964 F.	Boucle	De	Seine	1 767500101 STADE	DU	MOULIN	1	à	YAINVILLE

Seniors	Apres-Midi	D1/	Unique Poule	C 3 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

500445 Cany	2 761590101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	CANY	BARVILLE

551332 Criquetot	Uscp	2 763070101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	1	à	GONNEVILLE	LA	MALLET

500356 Us	Doudevillaise	1 762190101 STADE	PIERRE	DUCROTTE	à	DOUDEVILLE

508718 Gournay	Ss	2 763050301 STADE	DE	LA	PAIX	JULIEN	SÉRON	1	à	GONFREVILLE	L
ORCHER

501466 H.Frileuse	Sc	2 763511801 STADE	MAURICE	PORET	à	LE	HAVRE

520307 H.Caucriauvil	2 763510302 STADE	JULES	LADOUMÈGUE	2	à	LE	HAVRE
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529155 H.Mont	Gailla	2 763511401 STADE	DU	MONT	GAILLARD	1	à	LE	HAVRE

563543 Le	Havre	F.C.	2012	1 763510901 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	DU	POLYGONE	à	LE	HAVRE

581808 R.C	Havrais	1 763511301 STADE	LÉO	LAGRANGE	1	à	LE	HAVRE

525165 Es	Interc	St	Antoine	1 765560101 STADE	DANIEL	LEROY	1	à	ST	ANTOINE	LA	FORET

500326 St	Romain	Ac	2 766470101 STADE	RENAULT	LEBERQUIER	1	à	ST	ROMAIN	DE
COLBOSC

549404 Sasse/Theroul	1 766630101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	SASSETOT	LE	MAUCONDUIT

Seniors	Apres-Midi	D2/	Unique Poule	A 4 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

581662 Normande	76	2 766380101 STADE	à	ST	PIERRE	EN	VAL

501702 Us	Crielloise	1 761920101 STADE	LÉON	BEUVIN	à	CRIEL	SUR	MER

519300 Us	Envermeu	1 762350101 STADE	1	à	ENVERMEU

530661 Greges	1 763240101 STADE	ALEXANDRE	DANNE	à	GREGES

530671 Le	Treport	2 767110101 STADE	SAINTE	CROIX	1	à	LE	TREPORT

553603 Les	Grandes-Ventes	1 763210101 STADE	DES	HÔTELETS	à	LES	GRANDES	VENTES

513604 Us	Londinieres	1 763920101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	LONDINIERES

528961 Mesnieres-En-Bray	1 764270101 STADE	DU	RAMBURE	1	à	MESNIERES	EN	BRAY

523856 Neuville	2 762170101 STADE	PIERRE	DE	COUBERTIN	1	à	DIEPPE

518077 Belleville-Sur-Mer	1 766180501 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	BELLEVILLE	SUR	MER

546586 Fc	Petit	Caux	1 766180101 STADE	BERNARD	DEFOY	à	PETIT	CAUX

544812 Plateau/Assoc	2 762780101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	FOUCARMONT

Seniors	Apres-Midi	D2/	Unique Poule	B 5 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

501475 Arques-La-Bat	2 760260101 STADE	DU	PRÉ	SAINT-ETIENNE	à	ARQUES	LA	BATAILLE

501682 Bacqueville	1 760510101 STADE	DES	PEUPLIERS	1	à	BACQUEVILLE	EN	CAUX

545816 Belmesnil	1 760750101 STADE	ALPHONSE	LEMOINE	à	BELMESNIL

531035 Janval	2 765650201 STADE	AUGUSTE	DELAUNE	1	à	ST	AUBIN	SUR	SCIE

582769 Vallee	Du	Dun	1 761330101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	BOURG	DUN

509621 Luneray	3 764000101 STADE	DES	ÉCUYERS	à	LUNERAY

501390 Offranville	2 764820101 STADE	DE	L'	ÉPINE	1	à	OFFRANVILLE

552839 St	Aubin	Cauf	United	1 765620101 STADE	ANDRÉ	BOSSELIN	à	ST	AUBIN	LE	CAUF

581927 Us	St	Jean-Fresquien	1 762870101 STADE	ANDRÉ	DUFOUR	à	FRESQUIENNES

581291 Fc	De	La	Varenne	1 760700101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	BELLENCOMBRE

501407 St-Valery-Cau	2 766550101 STADE	GEORGES	GAULARD	à	ST	VALERY	EN	CAUX

501819 Yerville	Fc	1 767520101 STADE	JUST	FONTAINE	à	YERVILLE

Seniors	Apres-Midi	D2/	Unique Poule	C 6 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

501742 Bihorel	Gco	2 760950101 STADE	MARÉCHAL	LECLERC	à	BIHOREL

521379 Boisguillaume	3 761080101 PARC	DES	SPORTS	DES	COSMONAUTES1	à	BOIS
GUILLAUME
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512604 Cleon	C.O.	2 761780102 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	OSTERMEYER	2	à	CLEON

553052 F.C.Nord	Ouest	1 764520101 STADE	ROLAND	NEEL	à	MONTVILLE

500390 Darnetal	2 762120102 STADE	DES	VIOLETTES	2	à	DARNETAL

501457 Gournay	A.S.	2 763120101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	DE	L'	AULNAIE	1	à	GOURNAY	EN
BRAY

501527 As	Ptt	Rouen	1 765400201 STADE	MARCEL	LEMIRE	1	à	ROUEN

500185 St	Aubin	Fc	2 765610101 STADE	ANDRÉ	ROUSSEL	1	à	ST	AUBIN	LES	ELBEUF

500307 St-Etienne.Fc	2 765750201 PARC	DES	SPORTS	YOURI	GAGARINE	1	à	ST	ETIENNE
DU	ROUVRAY

513911 Us	St	Jacques	S/Darn	1 765910101 STADE	JEAN	MARIE	HEMARD	à	ST	JACQUES	SUR
DARNETAL

529361 Fc	Tourville	La	R	1 767050101 STADE	DES	CHAPITRES	à	TOURVILLE	LA	RIVIERE

Seniors	Apres-Midi	D2/	Unique Poule	D 7 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

501526 As	Buchy	1 761460101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	BUCHY

581722 Us	Vatteville	Broton	1 764010101 STADE	HENRI	MALOU	1	à	ARELAUNE	EN	SEINE

500248 Stde	Grand-Qu	2 763220401 STADE	AUGUSTE	DELAUNE	1	à	LE	GRAND	QUEVILLY

514839 G.	Quevilly	Fc	3 763220104 STADE	CHÊNE	À	LEU	4	à	LE	GRAND	QUEVILLY

581874 Pt	Quevilly	St	Julie	2 764980501 STADE	JACQUES	GAMBADE	à	LE	PETIT	QUEVILLY

553038 Le	Trait	Duclair	Fc	2 767090101 STADE	PIERRE	DE	COUBERTIN	à	LE	TRAIT

521209 Ams	La	Bouille	Mouli	1 764570101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	MOULINEAUX

501406 Houlme	Bondev	2 763660101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	LE	HOULME

553985 R.	Sapins	Fc	2 765400101 STADE	FRANÇOIS	SALOMON	1	à	ROUEN

526045 As	St	Martin	Boscher	1 766140101 STADE	BERNARD	ANTOINETTE	à	ST	MARTIN	DE
BOSCHERVIL

549399 Fc	Vieux	Manoir	1 767380101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	VIEUX	MANOIR

Seniors	Apres-Midi	D2/	Unique Poule	E 8 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

521219 Allouville	Bellefoss	1 760010101 STADE	JEAN-PIERRE	CORDERON	à	ALLOUVILLE
BELLEFOSSE

582668 Fc	Breaute	Brettevil	1 761410101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	BREAUTE

500445 Cany	3 761590101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	CANY	BARVILLE

560764 Caux	Fc	1 762530101 STADE	DES	POMMIERS	à	ETOUTTEVILLE

500544 Fauville	2 762580101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	FAUVILLE	EN	CAUX

501715 Fc	Gruchet	Le	Valass	1 763290101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	GRUCHET	LE	VALASSE

518803 Hericourt-E-C	1 763550101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	HERICOURT	EN	CAUX

501532 Lillebonne	Us	2 763840101 STADE	FERNAND	BIGOT	à	LILLEBONNE

501474 Ourville-En-C	2 764900101 STADE	GASTON	LECOQ	RENÉ	DESCHA	1	à	OURVILLE	EN
CAUX

590238 Us	Des	Vallees	1 765570101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	ST	ARNOULT

560401 Grpt	Sportif	Av	1 766570101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	ST	VIGOR	D	YMONVILLE

Seniors	Apres-Midi	D2/	Unique Poule	F 9 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

501611 As	Angerville	Orcher	1 760140101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	ANGERVILLE	L	ORCHER
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501473 Epouville	2 762380101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	DE	COUPEAUVILLE	à	EPOUVILLE

509633 Fc	Epreville	1 762400101 STADE	FRANCIS	MARY-BRASSE	à	EPREVILLE

500252 Fecamp	U.S.F	2 762590101 STADE	RENÉ	GAYANT	A	à	FECAMP

520631 Gainneville	A	2 765960101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	1	à	ST	LAURENT	DE	BREVEDENT

501443 Havre	S'Port	1 763511102 STADE	JACQUES	VASSEUR	1	à	LE	HAVRE

501632 As	Ste	Adresse	But	1 765520101 STADE	ANDRÉ	CAILLOT	à	STE	ADRESSE

520307 H.Caucriauvil	3 763510302 STADE	JULES	LADOUMÈGUE	2	à	LE	HAVRE

563543 Le	Havre	F.C.	2012	2 763510901 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	DU	POLYGONE	à	LE	HAVRE

500328 Montivilliers	2 764470201 STADE	CLAUDE	DUPONT	à	MONTIVILLIERS

563555 Athleti'Caux	F.C.	2 764090101 STADE	ROLAND	RENAUD	à	MANNEVILLETTE

Seniors	Apres-Midi	D3/	Unique Poule	A 10 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

582681 Auquemesnil	Fc	1 766180201 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	AUQUEMESNIL

501520 Aumale	2 760350101 STADE	DE	LA	VILLA	DES	HOUX	à	AUMALE

520520 Bailly-En-Riv	1 760540101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	BAILLY	EN	RIVIERE

501702 Criel-Sur-Mer	2 761920101 STADE	LÉON	BEUVIN	à	CRIEL	SUR	MER

501591 Rc	Etalondes	1 762520101 STADE	GASTON	LAUBIER	1	à	ETALONDES

524620 Eu.F.C.	2 762550101 STADE	GÉRARD	CARPENTIER	1	à	EU

554274 Grandcourt	Us	1 763200101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	GRANDCOURT

513604 Londinieres	2 763920101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	LONDINIERES

523855 Monchy.Eu	1 764420101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	MONCHY	SUR	EU

501422 Neufchatel	3 764620102 STADE	DU	MONT	D'	AULAGE	2	à	NEUFCHATEL	EN
BRAY

546586 Petit	Caux	2 766180101 STADE	BERNARD	DEFOY	à	PETIT	CAUX

544812 Plateau/Assoc	3 765200101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	REALCAMP

Seniors	Apres-Midi	D3/	Unique Poule	B 11 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

501682 Bacqueville	2 760510101 STADE	DES	PEUPLIERS	1	à	BACQUEVILLE	EN	CAUX

535732 Biville-La-Baignarde	1 760960101 STADE	SAINT-ONUPHRE	à	BIVILLE	LA	BAIGNARDE

501409 Bosc-Le-Hard	2 761250101 STADE	LÉON	ROCHETTE	1	à	BOSC	LE	HARD

553052 Cleres	F.C.N.Ouest	2 764520101 STADE	ROLAND	NEEL	à	MONTVILLE

519300 Envermeu	2 762350101 STADE	1	à	ENVERMEU

501642 Fc	Limesy	1 763850101 STADE	DE	BAGNEUX	à	LIMESY

550050 Longueil	Vienne	Saan	3 767200101 STADE	JEAN	BUREL	à	VARENGEVILLE	SUR	MER

501448 Longuev-Scie	2 763970101 STADE	DU	HERON	à	LONGUEVILLE	SUR	SCIE

501390 Offranville	3 764820101 STADE	DE	L'	ÉPINE	1	à	OFFRANVILLE

531032 Ouville	L'Ab.	2 764910101 STADE	LUCIEN	KRAWCZYK	à	OUVILLE	L'	ABBAYE

501543 Totes	2 767000101 STADE	RAYMOND	MALLET	à	TOTES

501819 Yerville	2 767520101 STADE	JUST	FONTAINE	à	YERVILLE

Seniors	Apres-Midi	D3/	Unique Poule	C 12 Dimanche	Matin	P1
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Grille/ Jour Heure Heure
Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

560764 Caux	Fc	2 762530101 STADE	DES	POMMIERS	à	ETOUTTEVILLE

500544 Fauville	3 762580102 STADE	MUNICIPAL	2	à	FAUVILLE	EN	CAUX

590569 Freville	Fcfb	Sivom	2 762890101 STADE	DANY	COLE	1	à	ST	MARTIN	DE	L	IF

518803 Hericourt-E-C	2 763550101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	HERICOURT	EN	CAUX

581722 Vatteville-Brotonne	2 767270101 STADE	WAMBERT	1	à	VATTEVILLE	LA	RUE

500243 Malaunay	A	2 764020101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	LUCIEN	HÉBERT	à	MALAUNAY

581682 Ent.Mottevil-Croixma	2 762030101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	CROIX	MARE

530662 St-Pierre	Var	2 767430101 STADE	LOUIS	MEUNIER	à	VILLERS	ECALLES

549404 Sasse/Theroul	2 766850101 STADE	MARCEL	LEBORGNE	à	THEROULDEVILLE

500371 Ent.	S.	Gerp	Valmont	1 767190101 STADE	LÉON	THUILLIER	à	VALMONT

549964 Boucle/Seine	2 767500101 STADE	DU	MOULIN	1	à	YAINVILLE

501522 Yvetot	3 767580101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	YVETOT

Seniors	Apres-Midi	D3/	Unique Poule	D 13 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

501526 Buchy	As	2 761460101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	BUCHY

552245 Forges	A.C.	Bray-Est	2 762950101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	GAILLEFONTAINE

542524 Canton	Arguei	2 762630101 STADE	YVES	BELLIÈRE	à	LA	FEUILLIE

514240 Londe	As	1 763910101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	LA	LONDE

519745 Mt	St	Aignan	3 764510102 STADE	DES	COQUETS	2	à	MONT	ST	AIGNAN

547499 Quincam.Plat.	2 765170101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	J.	ANQUETIL	A	à	QUINCAMPOIX

501811 Rouen	Ac	1 765400302 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	A.	ST	EXUPÉRY	2	à	ROUEN

536202 Reunionnais	Fc	1 765400701 STADE	JACQUES	ANQUETIL	à	ROUEN

544249 Js	Serqueux	Saumont	1 766720101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	SERQUEUX

501452 Sotteville	Cc	3 766810201 STADE	JACQUES	ANQUETIL	1	à	SOTTEVILLE	LES	ROUEN

511254 St	Aubin	Cell	1 767530101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	YMARE

554168 St	Leger	Bonsecours	2 761030101 STADE	DANIEL	CILIEGI	1	à	BONSECOURS

Seniors	Apres-Midi	D3/	Unique Poule	E 14 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

560498 R.C.	Normand	1 760900101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	BEUZEVILLE	LA	GRENIER

582668 Fc	Breaute	Brettevil	2 761410101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	BREAUTE

501473 Epouville	3 762380101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	DE	COUPEAUVILLE	à	EPOUVILLE

531878 Js	Fontenay	1 762750101 STADE	BERNARD	LESUEUR	A	à	FONTENAY

501495 Goderville	2 763020101 STADE	MAMIE	BREANT	1	à	GODERVILLE

501411 Ca	Harfleur	Beaulieu	1 763410101 STADE	MAURICE	THOREZ	1	à	HARFLEUR

501632 Ste	Adresse	B	2 765520101 STADE	ANDRÉ	CAILLOT	à	STE	ADRESSE

581808 R.C	Havrais	2 763511301 STADE	LÉO	LAGRANGE	1	à	LE	HAVRE

582220 Le	Havre	O.H.T.Neige	3 763510702 STADE	MARCEL	ROYER	2	à	LE	HAVRE

501532 Lillebonne	Us	3 763840201 STADE	OCTAVE	LECLERC	à	LILLEBONNE
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501576 Gravenchon	Cs	2 764760101 STADE	MARIUS	VIRMONTOIS	1	à	PORT	JEROME	SUR
SEINE

546323 St	Gilles	Etain	1 765510101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	SAINNEVILLE	SUR	SEINE

Seniors	Après-Midi	D4/	Unique Poule	A 16 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

501386 Auffay	2 760340101 STADE	DU	MESNIL	SAUVAL	à	AUFFAY

500271 Barentin	2 760570101 STADE	JOSEPH	GUILLEMOT	N°1	à	BARENTIN

525365 Criquiers	1 761990101 STADE	LOUIS	DELIEZ	1	à	CRIQUIERS

524620 Eu.F.C.	3 763330101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	GUERVILLE

530661 Greges	2 763240101 STADE	ALEXANDRE	DANNE	à	GREGES

553603 Les	Grandes-Ventes	2 763210101 STADE	DES	HÔTELETS	à	LES	GRANDES	VENTES

501642 Limesy	2 763850101 STADE	DE	BAGNEUX	à	LIMESY

500223 O.	Pavillais	3 764950101 STADE	LUCIEN	LÉCUYER	1	à	PAVILLY

518077 Belleville	F.C.	2 766180501 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	BELLEVILLE	SUR	MER

560280 F.C.	Pontois	1 765070101 STADE	ALPHONSE	BOUTRY	à	PONTS	ET	MARAIS

500065 Fc	Dieppe	3 767200101 STADE	JEAN	BUREL	à	VARENGEVILLE	SUR	MER

Seniors	Après-Midi	D4/	Unique Poule	B 18 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

582389 As	Colleville	Angerv	1 760130101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	ANGERVILLE	LA	MARTEL

563635 U.S.	De	Bolbec	3 761140201 STADE	LIONEL	POUCHET	à	BOLBEC

500356 Doudeville	2 762190101 STADE	PIERRE	DUCROTTE	à	DOUDEVILLE

544744 Asl	Ramponneau	Fecam	1 762590401 STADE	DU	RAMPONNEAU	à	FECAMP

501715 Gruchet	Fc	2 763290101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	GRUCHET	LE	VALASSE

529809 Louvetot	1 763980101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	LOUVETOT

501737 Paluel	1 764930101 STADE	DES	PEUPLIERS	à	PALUEL

590238 Us	Des	Vallees	2 765570101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	ST	ARNOULT

523661 Ste-Austreber	1 765660101 STADE	GÉRARD	GOUGEARD	à	STE	AUSTREBERTHE

513962 Yebleron	1 767510101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	YEBLERON

Seniors	Après-Midi	D4/	Unique Poule	C 17 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

546932 Us	Presqu'Ile	1 760200101 STADE	JACQUES	GIBOUIN	à	ANNEVILLE	AMBOURVILLE

501513 Canteleu	Fc	1 761570101 STADE	ALBERT	DUPRE	1	à	CANTELEU

554414 R.	Kurdistan	Ascj	2 761570201 STADE	DES	PRIMEVÈRES	à	CANTELEU

501482 Caudebec	Rc	3 762310101 STADE	DE	LA	CERISAIE	à	ELBEUF

500248 Stde	Grand-Qu	3 763220401 STADE	AUGUSTE	DELAUNE	1	à	LE	GRAND	QUEVILLY

501527 R.	As	Ptt	2 765400201 STADE	MARCEL	LEMIRE	1	à	ROUEN

500307 Fc	St	Etienne	Rouvra	3 765750201 PARC	DES	SPORTS	YOURI	GAGARINE	1	à	ST	ETIENNE
DU	ROUVRAY

581927 St-Jean-Fresquiennes	2 762870101 STADE	ANDRÉ	DUFOUR	à	FRESQUIENNES

526045 St-Martin	Bos	2 766140101 STADE	BERNARD	ANTOINETTE	à	ST	MARTIN	DE
BOSCHERVIL
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530205 A.En	Avant	St	Pierre	1 766400201 STADE	LES	HAUTS	VENTS	1	à	ST	PIERRE	LES	ELBEUF

590359 Ams	Ste	Marguerite	1 766080101 STADE	RAYMOND	DEBRIS	à	STE	MARGUERITE	SUR
DUCLAIR

Seniors	Après-Midi	D4/	Unique Poule	D 19 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

560498 Rc	Normand	2020	3 760900101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	BEUZEVILLE	LA	GRENIER

501528 U.	S.	Des	Falaises	1 763900101 STADE	ROGER	FREGER	à	LES	LOGES

544744 Fecamp	Asl	Ramponnea	2 762590401 STADE	DU	RAMPONNEAU	à	FECAMP

501418 Fontaine	U.	1 762700101 STADE	GÉRARD	HEROUARD	1	à	FONTAINE	LA	MALLET

500510 Us	Saint	Thomas	1 763511901 STADE	AUGUSTE	DELAUNE	1	à	LE	HAVRE

501443 Havre	S'Port	2 763511102 STADE	JACQUES	VASSEUR	1	à	LE	HAVRE

529155 Es	Du	Mont	Gaillard	3 763511403 STADE	DU	MONT	GAILLARD	3	à	LE	HAVRE

581808 R.C	Havrais	3 763512002 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	Y.	GAGARINE	02	à	LE	HAVRE

526661 Js	St	Leonard	76	1 767540101 STADE	MAURICE	BATAILLE	à	YPORT

519284 Tancarvilleac	1 766840101 STADE	RENÉ	DESHAYES	A	à	TANCARVILLE


